
Diary for July/August 

Sunday 28 July  11am Worship led by Rev Sarah Moore, including the sacrament of 
Holy Communion 

Thursday 1 August 10.30am Thursday coffee morning in Small Hall 

Saturday 3 August 10am-12am Art Exhibition – Spirit Justice 

Sunday 4 August  11am Worship led by Mary Taylor 

Sunday 4 August 1pm-5pm Art Exhibition – Spirit Justice 

Tuesday 6 August 6.15pm BBC recording special service of Hymns and Choral Music 

Wednesday 7 August 10am-12pm & 7pm-9pm Art Exhibition 

Wednesday 7 August 5.30pm-6.30pm Choir practice in the Small Hall 

Thursday 8 August 1pm-5pm Art Exhibtion – Spirit Justice 

Saturday 10 August 10am-12pm Art Exhibition – Spirit Justice 

Saturday 10 August 2pm-4pmDedication of Eric Liddell Peace Garden 

Sunday 11 August 11am Worship led by Rev Sarah Moore 

Sunday 11 August 1pm-5pm Art Exhibition – Spirit Justice 

Wednesday 14 August 10am-12pm & 7pm-9pm Art Exhibition 

Wednesday 14 August 5.30pm-6.30pm Choir practice in the Small Hall 

Thursday 15 August 10.30am Thursday coffee morning in Small Hall 

Thursday 15 August 1pm-5pm Art Exhibtion – Spirit Justice 

Friday 16 August 1.30pm Searchlight Theatre: The Chariot of Fire 

Saturday 17 August 10am-12am Art Exhibition – Spirit Justice 

Saturday 17 August 3pm-4pm Organ Recital by Brigitte Harris 

Sunday 18 August 11am Worship led by Rev Sarah Moore 

Sunday 18 August 1pm-5pm Art Exhibition – Spirit Justice 

Monday 19 August 6.30pm-8.30pm Discussion Group – Vestibule 

Wednesday 21 August 10am-12pm & 7pm-9pm Art Exhibition 

Wednesday 21 August 5.30pm-6.30pm Choir practice in the Small Hall 

Thursday 22 August 1pm-5pm Art Exhibtion – Spirit Justice 

Saturday 24 August 10am-12am Art Exhibition – Spirit Justice 

Sunday 25 August 11am Worship led by Rev Sarah Moore 

Sunday 25 August 1pm-5pm Art Exhibition – Spirit Justice 

Wednesday 28 August 7pm-8.30pm Bookshop Author Event: Callum Robertson, Ingrained, 
the making of a craftsman 

Thursday 29 August 10.30am Thursday coffee morning in Small Hall 


